there is” basis on the dates mentioned below for realization of the amount due to the Secured Creditor from the borrowers, co borrowers and 
guarantors. The sale will be done by the Authorized Officer at the place mentioned below 

Date and Time of 
Inspection of the property 

22-02-2026 (Inspection 

Time 10:00 AM to 05:00 PM) 

Reserve Price 

36,00,000 (Rupees 
thirty six lakh only) 

Demand Notice u/s | Date and Type of Possession 

13(2) Date & Amount] pPhysical Possession 16-10-2025 
10-07-2024 And Rs. TOTAL OUTSTANDING 
606287/~ (Rupees Six |5 on Date Rs.2889114/ (Rupees 

oan Account Number/AP Number| 
And Name of Borrower(s) /

[...]

Only) DUE AS ON 

Account No. 10.07.2024 Only) DUEAS ON 10.08.2025 Date & Time of Auction 
LABNVLLONSOOOOO0S076246/ Bid Increase with further interest & charges 24-02-2026 (Auction 

until payment of Full. AP-10181937 Amount 10000/- [Time 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM)) 

360000- (three Lakh 
sixty thousand only) 

Description Of The Immovable Property/ Secured Asset : All Piece And Parcel Of Patta No 16 Khasra No 63 Misal No 12, G.p. Tambesara, P.s 
Sajjanghar, Dist Banswara, Rajasthan. Boundary:- :- East-self Land, West-main Road Kushalgarh, North-house Of Naveen Kalal, South Common

[...]

1st Floor, SMB Plaza, Delhi gate, Udaipur - 313001 

Mode Of Payment :- All payment shall be made by demand draft/RTGS/NEFT in favour of India Shelter Finance Corporation Limited. 

Date and Time of 
Inspection of the property 

22-02-2026 (Inspection 

Reserve Price 

23,36,000 (Rupees 
twenty three lakh 
thirty six thousand 

Demand Notice u/s | Date and Type of Possession 

13(2) Date & Amount{' Symbolic Possession 27-11-2025 
12-08-2025 And 

Rs.1666210/- (Rupees TOTAL OUTSTANDING 

oan Account Number/AP Number| 
And Name of Borrower(s) / 

Co-Borrower(s) /Guarantor(s)

[...]

particular 1o the Borroweris) and Guarantorns) that the below described immovabie property mortgagedicharged to the Secured Creditor, the physical 

pessession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Shivaiik Small Finance Bank Lid., the Secured Creditor, will be sold * As is Where is”, As is 
‘What is” and Whatever there is" on 26-02-2026, for the recovery of Rs. 36,80,000/- (Rupees Thirty Six Lakh Eighty Thousand Only) As on 07-11-2025 
plus interest & charges thareafter due o (e Shivallk Small Finance Bank Ltd, secured creditor from 1. M. Umadutt Sharma S/o Shri Niwash Sharma 
({Borrower) House No 532, Gali no. 4, Chandra Lok Colony, Nand Magri, PO: Mand Nagri, Dist.

[...]

- Wio Shri Niwas, Rio Village Mehgauli, 

Karkoli, Distt. Agra, Uttar Pradesh, Pin Code- 283123, 3. Mr. Ganesh S/o Shri Niwas Sharma (Ce-Borrower) House Ne 532, Gali ne. 4, Chandra Lok 
Golony, Nand Nagri, PO: Nand Nagri, Dist. Shahdara, Delhi, 110093, 

The reserve price will be Rs.44,47,900)- (Rupees Forty Four Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Only) and the samesi money deposil will be 10% 
of BidAmount | 2. Rs.4,44,790/- (Rupees Four Lakh Forty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Only) the latter amount to be deposited with the Bank on 
or befare 25-02-2026 by 5 PM. particulars efwhich are given below: - 

Name of the Borrawer(s) | Dm“&tfi::;;" Description of the Reserve :;":‘::‘ 
Guarantor(s) Nl Immavable properties Price Deposit